

GR 3171 of 2008
CIS No-4680 of 2014

Order dated 17.10.2023

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld. APP is present.

BC-II to comply previous order.

Fix 11.06.2024 for ER of W/A.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class,
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)

Judicial Magistrate, 1stClass
3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB01187)